
SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL

SINGHEALTH ALICE LEE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED NURSING
BCLS+AED COURSE CALENDAR

Note: Registration is based on first-come, first-served basis.

COURSE TITLE DATE DAY TIME STATUS

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

08 January 2019 Tuesday 0800 - 1300 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

11 January 2019 Friday 0800 - 1300 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

16 January 2019 Wednesday 0800 - 1300 Limited

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

17 January 2019 Thursday 0800 - 1300 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) Certification 25 January 2019 Friday 0800 - 1700 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

28 January 2019 Monday 0800 - 1300 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

01 February 2019 Friday 0800 - 1300 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

07 February 2019 Thursday 0800 - 1300 Limited

*NEW*  Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Certification

11 February 2019 Monday 0800 - 1700 Available

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) Certification 21 February 2019 Thursday 0800 - 1700 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

27 February 2019 Wednesday 0800 - 1300 Limited

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

01 March 2019 Friday 0800 - 1300 Available

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

07 March 2019 Thursday 0800 - 1300 Available

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

12 March 2019 Tuesday 0800 - 1300 Available

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) Certification 13 March 2019 Wednesday 0800 - 1700 Full

Basic Cardiac Life Support + AED (BCLS+AED) 

Re-Certification

25 March 2019 Monday 0800 - 1300 Available
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